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Date D_-ahy__"— Topic : PG Moderator

| 02.01.2025 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr. Dennis | Dr. LishaP V
04.01.2025 | Saturday | Case Presentation Dr. Anna ' Dr. Rennis Davis

07.01.2025 | Tuesday | Seminar — Evaluation of dvspnea | Dr. Dennis

Dr LishaPV

09.01.2025 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Jeeva Dr. Thomas Vadakkan
11.01.2025 | Saturday | Case Presentation Dr. Sana ' Dr. Thomas Vadakkan
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| Seminar — Non malignant pleural
14.01.2025 | Tuesday _ ' Dr. Sana Dr. Thomas Vadakkan
' effusion ' -
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16.01.2025 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Sana Dr. Rennis Davis
18.01.2025 | Saturday | Case Presentation Dr. Jeeva ' Dr. Lisha PV
| S . _
21.01.2025 | Tuesday | Seminar — Thoracic Trauma ' Dr. Jeeva Dr. Rennis Davis
23.01.2025 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Shubham | Dr. Lisha P V
125.01.2025 | Saturday | Case Presentation Dr. Shilpa | Dr. Rennis Davis

28.01.2025 | Tuesday | Seminar — Selection of empiric | iy gp hham Dr. Lisha PV

30.01.2025 | Thursday

_ ' therapy for pneumonia
= . — o

Faculty talk

Heart failure — Symptoms. stages
- and management

Dr. Rupesh George - Cardiac Centre

Rennis D .m_,.sth
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Note: The topic and the deys of presentation have to be sirictly adhered to. In the advertent cirumstance of not
being prepared for the topic, a case should be presented by the Post graduate for whom case has been allotted in that
week after informing the HOD. The topic for discussion should be informed in advance to all consultants.



